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      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             688.739,00        143.075,40        545.663,60  20,77        143.075,40              0,00  20,77        143.075,40              0,00  20,77        143.075,40              0,00  20,77

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             460.811,00         27.705,67        433.105,33   6,01         27.705,67              0,00   6,01         27.705,67              0,00   6,01         27.705,67              0,00   6,01

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             242.010,00         30.960,31        211.049,69  12,79         30.960,31              0,00  12,79         30.960,31              0,00  12,79         30.960,31              0,00  12,79

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.547,00          6.502,13          2.044,87  76,08          6.502,13              0,00  76,08          6.502,13              0,00  76,08          6.502,13              0,00  76,08

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           450.000,00         47.628,34        402.371,66  10,58         47.628,34              0,00  10,58         47.628,34              0,00  10,58         47.628,34              0,00  10,58

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             908.030,00        136.404,39        771.625,61  15,02        136.404,39              0,00  15,02        136.404,39              0,00  15,02        136.404,39              0,00  15,02

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.598.865,00        239.063,91      1.359.801,09  14,95        239.063,91              0,00  14,95        239.063,91              0,00  14,95        239.063,91              0,00  14,95

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         17.802,77        -17.802,77   0,00         17.802,77              0,00   0,00         17.802,77              0,00   0,00         17.802,77              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          3.145,68         -3.145,68   0,00          3.145,68              0,00   0,00          3.145,68              0,00   0,00          3.145,68              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  97.640,00              0,00         97.640,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.744,00          4.281,08         22.462,92  16,01          4.281,08              0,00  16,01          4.281,08              0,00  16,01          4.281,08              0,00  16,01

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                   9.968,00          1.424,02          8.543,98  14,29          1.424,02              0,00  14,29          1.424,02              0,00  14,29          1.424,02              0,00  14,29

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.151,00            852,51          7.298,49  10,46            852,51              0,00  10,46            852,51              0,00  10,46            852,51              0,00  10,46

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    37.208,00          4.882,46         32.325,54  13,12          4.882,46              0,00  13,12          4.882,46              0,00  13,12          4.882,46              0,00  13,12

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                50.000,00          4.977,99         45.022,01   9,96          4.977,99              0,00   9,96          4.977,99              0,00   9,96          4.977,99              0,00   9,96

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            44.014,00          6.060,53         37.953,47  13,77          6.060,53              0,00  13,77          6.060,53              0,00  13,77          6.060,53              0,00  13,77

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                32.332,00          3.666,01         28.665,99  11,34          3.666,01              0,00  11,34          3.666,01              0,00  11,34          3.666,01              0,00  11,34

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             30.950,00          4.327,54         26.622,46  13,98          4.327,54              0,00  13,98          4.327,54              0,00  13,98          4.327,54              0,00  13,98

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00          3.102,58         -3.102,58   0,00          3.102,58              0,00   0,00          3.102,58              0,00   0,00          3.102,58              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                10.000,00            596,61          9.403,39   5,97            596,61              0,00   5,97            596,61              0,00   5,97            596,61              0,00   5,97

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.000,00          2.453,49          7.546,51  24,53          2.453,49              0,00  24,53          2.453,49              0,00  24,53          2.453,49              0,00  24,53

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                68.854,00         22.706,53         46.147,47  32,98         22.706,53              0,00  32,98         22.706,53              0,00  32,98         22.706,53              0,00  32,98

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.015,00            672,01          1.342,99  33,35            672,01              0,00  33,35            672,01              0,00  33,35            672,01              0,00  33,35

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.200.387,00        167.556,10      1.032.830,90  13,96        167.556,10              0,00  13,96        167.556,10              0,00  13,96        167.556,10              0,00  13,96

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           91.954,00              0,00         91.954,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.222.219,00        879.848,06      5.342.370,94  14,14        879.848,06              0,00  14,14        879.848,06              0,00  14,14        879.848,06              0,00  14,14

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.222.219,00        879.848,06      5.342.370,94  14,14        879.848,06              0,00  14,14        879.848,06              0,00  14,14        879.848,06              0,00  14,14

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.000,00         77.419,47         -2.419,47 103,23         77.419,47              0,00 103,23          4.890,59         72.528,88   6,52          4.890,59              0,00   6,52

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00             37,77          1.962,23   1,89             37,77              0,00   1,89             37,77              0,00   1,89             37,77              0,00   1,89

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 8.000,00          1.778,70          6.221,30  22,23          1.778,70              0,00  22,23              0,00          1.778,70   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          20.000,00         16.639,67          3.360,33  83,20         16.639,67              0,00  83,20            471,30         16.168,37   2,36            471,30              0,00   2,36

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.000,00         83.883,88         26.116,12  76,26         83.883,88              0,00  76,26          7.976,43         75.907,45   7,25          7.976,43              0,00   7,25

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00          1.491,76         12.508,24  10,66          1.491,76              0,00  10,66          1.491,76              0,00  10,66          1.491,76              0,00  10,66

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.000,00            159,33          1.840,67   7,97            159,33              0,00   7,97            159,33              0,00   7,97            159,33              0,00   7,97

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   35.000,00             42,22         34.957,78   0,12             42,22              0,00   0,12             42,22              0,00   0,12             42,22              0,00   0,12

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         31.000,00          1.969,78         29.030,22   6,35          1.969,78              0,00   6,35          1.969,78              0,00   6,35          1.969,78              0,00   6,35

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.000,00            166,75         13.833,25   1,19            166,75              0,00   1,19            166,75              0,00   1,19            166,75              0,00   1,19
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      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             688.739,00              0,00        688.739,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             460.811,00              0,00        460.811,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             242.010,00              0,00        242.010,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.547,00              0,00          8.547,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           450.000,00              0,00        450.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             908.030,00              0,00        908.030,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.598.865,00              0,00      1.598.865,00              0,00

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  97.640,00              0,00         97.640,00              0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.744,00              0,00         26.744,00              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                   9.968,00              0,00          9.968,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.151,00              0,00          8.151,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    37.208,00              0,00         37.208,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            44.014,00              0,00         44.014,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                32.332,00              0,00         32.332,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             30.950,00              0,00         30.950,00              0,00

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                68.854,00              0,00         68.854,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.015,00              0,00          2.015,00              0,00

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.200.387,00              0,00      1.200.387,00              0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           91.954,00              0,00         91.954,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.222.219,00              0,00      6.222.219,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.222.219,00              0,00      6.222.219,00              0,00

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.000,00              0,00        110.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         31.000,00              0,00         31.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00
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      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        35.000,00          2.382,92         32.617,08   6,81          2.382,92              0,00   6,81          2.382,92              0,00   6,81          2.382,92              0,00   6,81

      G/54F/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  600,00             20,00            580,00   3,33             20,00              0,00   3,33             20,00              0,00   3,33             20,00              0,00   3,33

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             67.000,00              0,00         67.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                26.000,00              0,00         26.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                18.000,00            830,00         17.170,00   4,61            830,00              0,00   4,61            830,00              0,00   4,61            830,00              0,00   4,61

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    130.000,00        124.807,36          5.192,64  96,01        124.807,36              0,00  96,01         10.400,56        114.406,80   8,00         10.400,56              0,00   8,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.000,00         59.300,09            699,91  98,83         59.300,09              0,00  98,83              0,00         59.300,09   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         86.000,00          2.942,15         83.057,85   3,42          2.942,15              0,00   3,42          2.942,15              0,00   3,42          2.942,15              0,00   3,42

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                                6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00            562,92          9.437,08   5,63            562,92              0,00   5,63            562,92              0,00   5,63            562,92              0,00   5,63

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.000,00            383,72          9.616,28   3,84            383,72              0,00   3,84            383,72              0,00   3,84            383,72              0,00   3,84

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            848.600,00        374.818,49        473.781,51  44,17        374.818,49              0,00  44,17         34.728,20        340.090,29   4,09         34.728,20              0,00   4,09

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         848.600,00        374.818,49        473.781,51  44,17        374.818,49              0,00  44,17         34.728,20        340.090,29   4,09         34.728,20              0,00   4,09

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               150.000,00        168.890,03        -18.890,03 112,59        168.890,03              0,00 112,59              0,00        168.890,03   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 25.000,00         18.981,33          6.018,67  75,93         18.981,33              0,00  75,93         18.201,34            779,99  72,81         18.201,34              0,00  72,81

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          724.483,00        391.147,24        333.335,76  53,99        391.147,24              0,00  53,99         60.072,05        331.075,19   8,29         60.072,05              0,00   8,29

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        425.573,00        267.412,19        158.160,81  62,84        267.412,19              0,00  62,84              0,00        267.412,19   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.465.056,00        846.430,79        618.625,21  57,77        846.430,79              0,00  57,77         78.273,39        768.157,40   5,34         78.273,39              0,00   5,34

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.465.056,00        846.430,79        618.625,21  57,77        846.430,79              0,00  57,77         78.273,39        768.157,40   5,34         78.273,39              0,00   5,34

***   093101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.535.875,00      2.101.097,34      6.434.777,66  24,61      2.101.097,34              0,00  24,61        992.849,65      1.108.247,69  11,63        992.849,65              0,00  11,63

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          526.315,00        241.207,25        285.107,75  45,83        112.502,06        128.705,19  21,38              0,00        112.502,06   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.515.185,00        872.547,17        642.637,83  57,59        631.600,89        240.946,28  41,68         49.406,99        582.193,90   3,26         49.406,99              0,00   3,26

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.118.892,00      1.946.853,87        172.038,13  91,88      1.946.853,87              0,00  91,88        271.272,21      1.675.581,66  12,80        271.272,21              0,00  12,80

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.200.392,00      3.060.608,29      1.139.783,71  72,86      2.690.956,82        369.651,47  64,06        320.679,20      2.370.277,62   7,63        320.679,20              0,00   7,63

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.200.392,00      3.060.608,29      1.139.783,71  72,86      2.690.956,82        369.651,47  64,06        320.679,20      2.370.277,62   7,63        320.679,20              0,00   7,63

***   093117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.200.392,00      3.060.608,29      1.139.783,71  72,86      2.690.956,82        369.651,47  64,06        320.679,20      2.370.277,62   7,63        320.679,20              0,00   7,63

****  0931  I.E.C.A                                   12.736.267,00      5.161.705,63      7.574.561,37  40,53      4.792.054,16        369.651,47  37,63      1.313.528,85      3.478.525,31  10,31      1.313.528,85              0,00  10,31
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      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  600,00              0,00            600,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             67.000,00              0,00         67.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                26.000,00              0,00         26.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    130.000,00              0,00        130.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         86.000,00              0,00         86.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                                6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            848.600,00              0,00        848.600,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         848.600,00              0,00        848.600,00              0,00

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               150.000,00              0,00        150.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          724.483,00              0,00        724.483,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        425.573,00              0,00        425.573,00              0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.465.056,00              0,00      1.465.056,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.465.056,00              0,00      1.465.056,00              0,00

***   093101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.535.875,00              0,00      8.535.875,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          526.315,00              0,00        526.315,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.515.185,00              0,00      1.515.185,00              0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.118.892,00              0,00      2.118.892,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.200.392,00              0,00      4.200.392,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.200.392,00              0,00      4.200.392,00              0,00

***   093117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.200.392,00              0,00      4.200.392,00              0,00

****  0931  I.E.C.A                                   12.736.267,00              0,00     12.736.267,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           12.736.267,00      5.161.705,63      7.574.561,37  40,53      4.792.054,16        369.651,47  37,63      1.313.528,85      3.478.525,31  10,31      1.313.528,85              0,00  10,31
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***** TOTAL                                           12.736.267,00              0,00     12.736.267,00              0,00




